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Total,

Auckland Hawke's
Bay

Taranaki WellingtonNelson Westland CanterburyOtagoSouthland

193 4 29 2 1 35 6 11

Acres. 183,711 14,9385,823 47,6586,002 4,993 86,948 5,93096,515
Acres.
Acres. 65,762 1,860 11,2116,002

Acres. 1,0884,850 1,505
;

11,480
Acres. 116,8615,865 814 22,313 29,075 2,12071,610

Acres. 4,223 1,6442,654 672 4,028

Acres. 183,711 14,9385,823 47,658 6,002 4,99386,948 5,930 96,515

4,022
:

"
I

12,575 7^069

4,99340,604 3,'810 13,808 82,138

i

4,022

104,479

Total

..i110

452,518

248,658
13,221
i

452,518
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